
Day Date Opponent Place Time Level Bus Return
SAT 14-Dec Ludlowe/Shelton Scrimmage WARDE 9am ALL NA NA

WED 18-Dec Greenwich Greenwich 5pm V 3pm 6:30pm

THUR 19-Dec JV: Greenwich WARDE 4:30pm JV NA NA

SAT 21-Dec Guilford Invitational Guilford 9am Top 2 6:30am 5pm

MON 23-Dec JV: Trumbull Tournament Trumbull 8am JV 7:30am 4PM

Fri/Sat DEC 27/28 Lowell Holiday Tournament (2 Day) Lowell, MA 9am V TBA NA

SAT 4-Jan Warde Invitational WARDE 9am TOP 2 NA NA

Tue 7-Jan JV: East Haven WARDE 5pm JV NA NA

Wed 8-Jan Darien, St joes, BM, & Wilton Wilton 5pm top 2 2:30pm 8pm

Fri/SAT 1/10-1/11 Eastern States (4 wrestlers attending only) NY 9am NA NA NA

SAT 11-Jan JV: Trumbull Dual Tournament Trumbull 9am JV 7:30am 3PM

TUE 14-Jan JV - Staples , Amity WARDE 5pm JV NA NA

WED 15-Jan Harding WARDE 5PM V NA NA

SAT 18-Jan XAVIER Tournament XAVIER 10AM V 6:30am 4PM

Tue 21-Jan JV: Ludlowe, GFA and Prep WARDE 3:30pm JV NA NA

WED 22-Jan Stamford Stamford 4pm Varsity 2:30pm 5pm

Fri 24-Jan Newtown, Foran and Enfield WARDE 4pm Top 2 NA NA

Sat 25-Jan JV: Norwalk JV Tournament Norwalk 9am JV 7:30am 3pm

Tue 28-Jan Norwalk (Sr Night) Warde 5pm V 2:30pm 5pm

WED 29-Jan JV: Trumbull WARDE 3:30pm JV NA NA

Fri 31-Jan NC, Trumbull, and John Jay NY WARDE 4pm Top 2 NA NA

TUE 4-Feb Danbury (2 mats w/JV) Warde 5pm V NA NA

Thur 6-Feb Fitch, Shelton, Ridgefield, Staples WARDE 4pm ALL NA NA

SAT 8-Feb JV: Ludlowe JV Tournament Ludlowe 9:30am JV NA NA

Tue 11-Feb Ludlowe Ludlowe 6pm ALL 4:30pm NA

Fri/Sat Feb 14/15 FCIAC NC 4:30pm V TBA 7PM

Fri/Sat Feb 21/22 Class LL States TBD TBD V TBA NA

Fri/Sat Feb 28/29 State Open Hillhouse TBD V TBA NA

Fri/Sat March 6/7 New Englands TBA TBD V TBA NA

Bold = Home

Italics (RED) = JV only
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